City Roundtrip Mileage

Destinations

Roundtrip Mileage

Austin

Corpus Christi

Dallas

Huntsville

San Antonio

Galveston

Hobby Airport

Bush Intercontinental Airport
George R. Brown Convention Center

NRG Stadium

City Roundtrip Mileage

384

454

528

190

448

68.9

32.7

81.8

49.1

52.3
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College Roundtrip Mileage

Destinations Roundtrip Mileage
Alvin Community College 37.1
Brazosport College 108
College of the Mainland 37.9
Galveston College 68
Houston CC-Stafford 66
Houston CC-Central 50.5
Houston CC-Southeast 38.8
Lee College 32
Rice College 53.7
San Jacinto College-Central 18.2
San Jacinto College-North 59.6
San Jacinto College-South 10.6
Texas A & M University (College Station) 238
UH Central Campus 41.6
UH Clear Lake Texas Medical Center 53.2
UH Clear Lake Pearland Campus 28.2
UH Downtown 50.8
UH Sugarland 80.2
Wharton County JC 151.2
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