City Roundtrip Mileage

<u>Destinations</u>	<u> Roundtrip Mileage</u>
Austin	384
Corpus Christi	454
Dallas	528
Huntsville	190
San Antonio	448
Galveston	68.9
Hobby Airport	32.7
Bush Intercontinental Airport	81.8
George R. Brown Convention Center	49.1
NRG Stadium	52.3

College Roundtrip Mileage

<u>Destinations</u>	Roundtrip Mileage
Alvin Community College	37.1
Brazosport College	108
College of the Mainland	37.9
Galveston College	68
Houston CC-Stafford	66
Houston CC-Central	50.5
Houston CC-Southeast	38.8
Lee College	32
Rice College	53.7
San Jacinto College-Central	18.2
San Jacinto College-North	59.6
San Jacinto College-South	10.6
Texas A & M University (College Station)	238
UH Central Campus	41.6
UH Clear Lake Texas Medical Center	53.2
UH Clear Lake Pearland Campus	28.2
UH Downtown	50.8
UH Sugarland	80.2
Wharton County JC	151.2